Page No. 1 of 2

TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH RANGE 24 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 05/20/2022

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
Title to State vested by Proc 10/31/1864, Subj to prior rights; Rel Ratified Act of
36 All SG Act of Cong 03/21/1864 |Cong 6/16/1880
12 X X X 120.00
13 X 40.00
23 X 40.00
25 XX | X|X 19N 19E 160.00 |SS Internal Improvements 14 11/09/1874
Grants State 2,000,000 A In lieu of SG of 3/21/1864, except those Lds disposed
36 All Ratifies SG Rel Act of Cong 06/16/1880 |by State; Report No 1, 7/29/1880
13 | X X XX | X|X 240.00
23 X X X 120.00
24 | X | X | X X1 X XX | X|X|X 400.00
25 I X | X[ X[ X]X[X|X|X]X]|X[|X]|X 480.00
26 X X1 X X 160.00
35 | X X1 X X X 200.00
B IX|X|IX[X]IX|X|X]|X]X|X[X][X]X]|X]X 33N 22E 600.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 10 03/26/1891 |Partially Recon CC 021857 6/30/1947
All
All
All
10 All
15 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
30 All
31 All; 38N 18E SO Wdl SD 68 Nev 047414 02/19/1919 |Rev SO 7/18/1942
All
All
All
10 All
15 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
30 All
3 All; 38N 18E SO Rev SD 68 SO 2/19/1919 Nev 047414 07/18/1942
35 X 36N 38E 40.00 |PXWDtoUS CC 021857 06/30/1947 |No min conveyed; Rest BLM O Nev 044713 10/30/1958
Entire Township; 39N 19E Apin Wdl Mil Res Nev 040230 06/27/1955 |Rel 12:00 pm 07/01/1958
35 X 11N 24E 40.00 |BLM O Rest Recon Nev 044713 10/30/1958 |Rstd Min; OE
Entire Township; All Public Ld
in Tp in Soldier Meadow-
Mahogany Creek Area as Des
on Cl map; 37N 24E BLM O Prop ClI Mult Use N 1279 11/08/1967 |Segr FR 11/16/1967; CI BLM O 5/20/1968
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TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH RANGE 24 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
Entire Township; All Public Ld
in Tp in Soldier Meadow-
Mahogany Creek Area as Des
on Cl map; 37N 24E BLM O Cl Mult Use N 1279 05/20/1968 |FR 05/25/1968; Vac 12/17/1982; OE 01/17/1983
12 All
13 All
14 All
23 All
24 All
26 All
35 All; 40N 25E KGRA N 5465 01/19/1976 |Soldier Meadow KGRA Eff 2/1/1974; FR 3/4/1976; Records noted 3/12/1976
23 2,3,5,6,8,9,12 307.22 |ACEC Soldier Meadow Desert Dace Area N 43885 09/06/1982 |Formerly N 41019
12 X X X
13 | X X1 X X| X[ X]|X
36 XXX X|X|X[X]X[X|X[|X]X|X]|X 39N 24E 5023.52  |Asgn of Conservation Esmt to US N 55590 01/06/1993
23 X X X X
24 | X | X | X X1 X XX | X|X|X
25 All
26 X X1 X X
3B | X X X
40N 25E, 41N 25E, 41N 26E,
3% | X 42N 26E, 42N 27E, 43N 27E 4987.00 |Grant Deed to US N 55588 01/07/1993
Black Rock Desert High Rock Canyon
Entire Township; 33N 24E 797100.00 |Emigrant Trails NCA PL 106-554 12/21/2000 |Posted 12/31/2003; N 74460; Order Eff 10/5/2000
26 X|X]X|X|X]|X X | X 2
27 X | X 3,4
3 | X X XX 24
34 X | X X|IX|X|X]X]|X]|X]|X X 1-7
35 X X 1-10 40N 23E 52800.00 |E Fork High Rock Canyon Wdns PL 106-554 12/21/2000 |Posted 12/31/2003; N 74464; Order Eff 10/5/2000
5 W2W/NWY4
6 XXX X]IX|X|X]|X]X]|X]|X]|X X | X
XXX | X|X|X]X|X|X|X]X]|X]|X]|X
X | X
17 XXX
18 All
19 All
20 W2W/NWY4
30 X|IX|X|X]X]|X]|X]|X NY2NWYNEYa
3 X1 X 1-6 37N 24E 59300.00 [High Rock Lake Wdns PL 106-554 12/21/2000 |Posted 12/31/2003; N 74465; Order Eff 10/5/2000




